Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schiitzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:
Einteilung:

Klasse:

Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung

Platz Schitze / Schitzin

1

2

Jansen, Monika

van Hoorn, Herma

Riedel, Marina

Kompaan, Insa
Schick-Plikert, Angelika

Luftgewehr - Auflage
Damen
Seniorenklasse Il

5

Verein

Vollenerfehn 1
Vollenerfehn 2

Holterfehn

Holterfehn
Folmhusen

2026

1. Serie

103,9

105,2

102,9

102,9
89,3

2. Serie

105,1

103,5

101,7

101,0
89,0

3. Serie

105,3

104,1

103,3

102,2
89,8

Ergebniss

314,3 Ringe
312,8 Ringe

307,9 Ringe

306,1 Ringe
268,1 Ringe

Wertung

M

M



