

Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schützen

Kreismeisterschaften

2026

Diziplin: **Luftgewehr - Auflage**

Einteilung: **Damen**

Klasse: **Seniorenklasse III**

Anzahl Starter: **5**

Einzelwertung

Platz	Schütze / Schützin	Verein	Spann	1. Serie	2. Serie	3. Serie	Ergebniss	Wertung
1	Jansen, Monika	Völlenerfehn 1		103,9	105,1	105,3	314,3 Ringe	M
2	van Hoorn, Herma	Völlenerfehn 2		105,2	103,5	104,1	312,8 Ringe	M
3	Riedel, Marina	Holterfehn		102,9	101,7	103,3	307,9 Ringe	M
4	Kompaan, Insa	Holterfehn		102,9	101,0	102,2	306,1 Ringe	E
5	Schick-Plikert, Angelika	Folmhusen		89,3	89,0	89,8	268,1 Ringe	E

